  Rheem New Zealand Ltd
It is possible to manifold up to six Rheem Continuous Flow Water Heaters in a single bank for "dead
leg" systems.
Installation and commissioning must comply with the following instructions for the product to meet
performance requirements.
1.  The units must be installed in accordance with the Rheem drawing below and installation
instructions and must comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 3500.4, NZ 5261, AS 3000 and
all local codes and regulatory requirements.

Adjustable 155-550 kPa 50 mm 140 226 DN50
NB: All dimensions in millimeters unless otherwise stated.
Materials
Body: Forged Brass
Spring Chamber: Nylon
Adjusting Spring: Stainless Steel (zinc plated)
Pressure Plate: Stainless Steel (zinc plated)
Diaphragm: EPDM
Body Seat: Polysulphone
Seat Disc: EPDM
Piston: Stainless Steel/Brass
Strainer Screen: Stainless Steel
Flow Characteristics
Model Catalogue
Number
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 15 mm Female BSP PRV015
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 20 mm Female BSP PRV020
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 25 mm Female BSP PRV025
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 32 mm Female BSP PRV032
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 40 mm Female BSP PRV040
Adjustable 155-550 kPa 50 mm Female BSP PRV050
Catalogue Numbers
Pressure Reducing Valve
W
H